
2024 Examination Schedule 

 
Cycle 3 AFP / AWP / CFP Certification Examination 

 
Modules Description Exam Date * Exam Timing * Venue * Re-test Exam Date * Exam Timing *2 Venue * 2 

1 Foundations in Financial Planning 6 Nov 2024, Wednesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 7 Jan 2025, Tuesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 

2 Risk Management and Insurance Planning 8 Nov 2024, Friday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 9 Jan 2025, Thursday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 

3 Tax Planning and Estate Planning 13 Nov 2024, Wednesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 14 Jan 2025, Tuesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 

4 Investment Planning 15 Nov 2024, Friday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 16 Jan 2025, Thursday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 

5 Retirement Planning 20 Nov 2024, Wednesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 21 Jan 2025, Tuesday 2:00PM to 5:00PM E-Assessment 

6 Financial Plan Construction and Professional Responsibilities 21 Nov 2024, Thursday 2:00PM to 5:30PM (TBA)    

 


